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Sl Name of the . .
No. Asst, Prof. Mobile No. Email Id College Name
Management -
1 Padmavati 9008176407 Padmavatidhanni0108@Gmail.C Gfge Sulepeth Tq: Chincholl;
om Dist ; Kalaburgi
Commerce
5 Shivakumar 9845867342 Shivakumarkssb@Gmail.Com Gfgc Mahagaon Cross Tq
Kamalapur Dist Kalaburagi
Economics
3 | Ashok Kumar D 8310947735 Ashokmudd_u.D@Gmail.Com Gfgc, Kadur.
Devendra S Govt First Grade College
4 .
Manded 9164681667 Devusm1984@Gmail.Com Chikodi
. , . Sri Manjunatha Swamy First
5 | MegharajaBL 966332 .
gharaja 3321369 Megharajabl982 @Gmail.Com Grade College, Davanagere
Psychology
ita N -
g | AnitaNarayan 9449357163 | Anita.Bhatpandit@Gmail.com | SOVernment First Grade
Bhat College Sirsi
2 Ashakumari P 9740068633 Saaksharaa@Gmail.Com Gfgew Holenarasipur
irst Grad
8 | Chethana N 9620951645 | Chethanabhat85@Gmail.Com | Sovernment First Grade
College, K R Nagara
-Indira Gandhi Gfgwec,
9 | DeepaV 9620629883 | Deepavanaraj@Gmail.Com gar‘r;tarndlra andhi Slgwe
t First Grad
10 | indumatiV R 9916374675 | Indu.Mallikarjun@Yahoo.Com | C0Vernment First Grade
College Kumta
. . Government Home Science
11 | Krishnamurthy VS | 9036705997 Kmpsychology997@Gmail.Com College For Women
: : . Government First Grade
12 | ManjuHK 9164054104 | Manjupsy@Gmail.Com College, Sirsi.
Government First Grade
Mohammad Ikbal . , College And Pg Centre
13 BA 9740965195 | Migbaisahla@Gmail.Com Thirthahalli, Shivamogga,
Kuvempu University
Gfgc Bhatkal., (But Now On
14 | Nayana KumariK | 9449591644 Knayanakumari80@Gmail.Com Deputation In Gfgc Carstreet
Mangalore
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Government First Grade
9901838366 R lu.Educati il,
Hm College Uppinangady, p.k
Dr. G. Shankar
8073350476 . i il. i
Reetha v 9177879851

Hm T

Study Centre Ajjarkaduy
Udupi

Government First Grade ~
College Sirsj

Dr.P.D. pai-p. s, Pai Gfgc
Carstreet, Mangaiuru(On

Deputation Fromgfge
Bhatkal)

Government First Grade

College Uppinangady
Puttur Taluk

. , . . Government First Grade
9886761992 Sshiv. u l.
ﬂm Shiverajune@Gmail com College Thirthahali
, \ Gfgew Krishnaraja pete
a9 60658968 ) . . ! !
nm 0 "vomra) Mys@Gmi com Mandya District

Sociology
9591805379
Government First Grade

9480903808 College. Yelahanka
( Deputed)
; G First Grad
Mahesh N Patil 9448746899 Mnpatil1415@Gmail.com C;‘l’:gr gme”t irst Grade
M :

Reetha.l?Ql@Gmail.Com

Shreyashanthi.Ud.upi@GmaiL
Com

9743650504 Mahasharmila@GmaiJ.Com

Prashant
Hulakunda

prashant44888@gmail.com
prashantSSGov.@gmail.com

Sri K.H.Patil GEG
Gadag

C, Hulkoti,

R.LakshmilSB@Gmail.Com

overnment First Grade
25 9900628421 Manjulacle4@GmaiLCom

College For Women
Hassan

nt First Grade
°739491518 | Malnadmanohar@Gmail.com | GOvernment i

College, K R Pete
-~ . . Government First Grade
27 m 9502927945 Gun;a“marasnmha@Gma:l.Com Women's College. Koppal

26

Government College For
9916892894 ShivarajugoldenS@Gmail.Com Women (Autonomous),

Mandya 571401
29 | Sudha Hegde 8277266663 Susanhegde@GmaiLCom Gfgc Kalasa
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History
Avinash Shank ' t First Grad
3g | 2VINasNohanKar | 9480022322 | Avinashonein@Gmail.Com Government First Grade
Shet College Halagur
- Magadi Taluk,
31 | Devaraju. G 0481986855 | Devaraju.G288@Gmail.Com | OB Kudur, MagadiTalu
Ramanagara District
G irst Grade Coll
32 | Muttanna Goudra | 9945074778 | Muttugpearl@Gmail.Com R::f:u'ft race Lollege
Government First Grade
. lege, Ri t,
33 | sudha G 9042358046 | Sudhagopal2503@Gmail.com | O cEe Ripponpe

Hosanagara, Shivamogga,
Karnataka
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